
 
 Preferred Vendors 

 
Car Services and Bus Transportation  
Millenium Limo    800-808-2062  www.milleniumlimo.com  
Ray Enterprise & Limousine  954-563-7297  www.rayslimousine.com  
Wall Street Transportation  954-433-1413  www.wallstreetlimos.com  
 
Catering 
A Alexander Event    561-243-2263  www.alexanderevent.com 
Bill Hansen Catering   305-858-6660  www.billhansencatering.com 
CA & Company Catering  954-920-3911  www.cacatering.net  
Chez Gourmet    561-740-9690  www.chezgourmet.com 
Hugh’s Catering    954-563-4844  www.hughscatering.com 
Ultimate Cuisine, Inc. Catering  954-564-6114  www.ultimatecuisinecatering.com  
 
Coffee Service 
Café a La Carte    954-349-1030  www.cafealacarte.com  
 
Event and Wedding Planners 
Christi Bick Blondevents  754-551-6375  www.blondeeventsmiami.com 
Lauren Daversa Events   561-222-6840  www.laurendaversa.com  
SNR Meetings & Events   954-495-4488  www.snrevents.com  
 
Florists 
Event Bliss (full service planning)  954-319-1830   www.eventblissdesign.com 
Karma Goddess (full service planning) 305-938-0459  www.karmagoddess.org 
Mark Turner Floral Event Design 954-803-9175  www.MarkTurnerFloral.com 
Victoria Park Flower Studio  954-463-0505  www.victoriaparkflowers.com 
 
Makeup/Spa Services 
Bliss (W Hotel)    954-414-8231  www.wfortlauderdalehotel.com/fort-lauderdale-spa 
Elenne Hurley    954-684-2370  www.makeupartistsouthflorida.com 
 
Hotels 
Doubletree Gallery One   954-565-3800  www.doubletree3.hilton.com 
Fort Lauderdale Beach Resort  954-634-6023  www.flbeachresort.com  
il Lugano Hotel    954-564-4400  www.illugano.com 
North Beach Village Resorts  954-565-5790  www.northbeachvillageresort.com   
Pelican Grand Beach Resort  800-525-OCEAN www.pelicanbeach.com 
Sonesta Ft. Lauderdale   954-315-1460   www.sonesta.com/fortlauderdale  
The W Hotel     954-414-8200  www.wfortlauderdalehotel.com 
 
Music and Entertainment 
Bands  
Gypsy Lane    305-531-3468    www.gypsylaneband.com 
Jerry Wayne’s Private Party Band  954-474-5588  www.privatepartyband.com 
Ruby Baker Band   954-971-8680   www.rubybaker.com 
DJs 
Eddie B. & Company   954-721-9911  www.eddieb.com 
84 West Studio - Party Time DJs  954-236-9000  www.84weststudios.com  
The DJ Connection    305-858-9547  www.thedjconnectioninc.com 
 
 

http://www.milleniumlimo.com/
http://www.rayslimousine.com/
http://www.wallstreetlimos.com/
http://www.alexanderevent.com/
http://www.billhansencatering.com/
http://www.cacatering.net/
http://www.chezgourmet.com/
http://www.hughscatering.com/
http://www.ultimate-cuisine.com/
http://www.cafealacarte.com/
http://www.blondeeventsmiami.com/
http://www.laurendaversa.com/
http://www.snrevents.com/
tel:(954)%20319.1830
http://www.eventblissdesign.com/
http://www.karmagoddess.org/
http://www.markturnerf/
http://www.wfortlauderdalehotel.com/fort-lauderdale-spa
http://www.makeupartistsouthflorida.com/
http://www.flbeachresort.com/
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?llr=wgkklrgab&et=1108423810485&s=0&e=001DbbDaJHcvOX7i6o8qiAHW4oak3IMoGlvsmEKiGZhU1cITEpgWEgbNP50UvCgX3oj1SBpaUrjM5VoKMyRzu5bXcpSdVjJ8nq_
http://www.northbeachvillageresort.com/
http://www.sonesta.com/fortlauderdale
http://www.privatepartyband.com/
http://www.84weststudios.com/


Full-Service (Bands, DJs, etc.)  
AA Musicians     305-989-0117  www.AAMusicians.com  
Mike Sipe Entertainment  954-782-9118  www.themikesipe.com 
Shane Le Mar Entertainment  954-561-0228  www.shanelemar.com 
Steel Drums 
Steel Band Culture   561-543-0775  www.steelbandculture.com 
String Musicians  
Encore Chamber Players   305-962-0111  www.encorechamberplayers.org 
Juan Areco (guitar)   305-448-5561  www.juanareco.com 
Lenny Batista (singer/guitar)  305-495-2790  www.gigmasters.com/acousticguitar/lennybatista.com  
 
Officiants 
Yolanda Bernardini   954-942-1639    
Rev Michael Calderin   954-990-0918  www.michaelcalderin.org 
Father Bob Caudill   954-396-3086  www.allsaintsmission.org 
Rev. Barbara DiLanciano   954-592-5002   
Rev. Arlene Goldman   954-946-6656  www.ido4ever.com  
   
Photography 
Adept Wedding Photography  954-351-8884  www.adeptweddingphotography.com  
Clay Wieland Photography  954-240-8909  www.cwielandphoto.com 
Jonathan Scott Photography  561-750-7006  www.jspstudio.com 
NEOART Photography    954-366-5652  www.neoartphotography.com 
Studio Elizabeth Monge   954-579-5531   www.elizabethmongephoto.com    
 
Sound, Lighting and Production 
Gigs Up    786-261-3880  www.gigsup.net  
Uplyte     954-926-5840  www.uplyte.com 
SFL Productions   954-933-7699  www.sflproductions.net 
 
Event Staffing 
Employment Resources   954-597-7700  www.employmentresources.com 
 
Tents 
Platinum Tents    954-793-8018  www.platinumtents.com 
 
Valet 
Demko Parking    754-264-2681  www.demkoparking.com 
 
Bonnet House has worked with the vendors listed and they have provided a good service.  Bonnet House makes no warranties or 
representation as to the quality of any vendor.  For your protection, please obtain a copy of the vendor’s current license and/or 
insurance, so that you can be sure they are covered on the day of your event.   
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